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TROOP LEVEL BADGE/PATCH WORKSHOP
SESSION 
DURATION

ALL GIRL SCOUTS COVID-19 Awareness patch COVID-19 Awareness 1h
ALL GIRL SCOUTS Discover Science Center patch Chunky Pumpkins Craft 1h
ALL GIRL SCOUTS Discover Science Center patch Holiday STEAM 1h
ALL GIRL SCOUTS Grossology Fun Patch Diaper Polymer Experiment 1h
ALL GIRL SCOUTS Marine Biology Fun Patch Shark Science 1h
ALL GIRL SCOUTS Owl Fun Patch Owl Pellet Dissection 1h
ALL GIRL SCOUTS Reptiles Fun Patch Reptile Science 1h
ALL GIRL SCOUTS Rube Goldberg Fun Patch Rube Goldberg Design 1h
ALL GIRL SCOUTS Science Fun Patch Science Lab Skills 1h

DAISY Automotive 1: Design Daisy Automotive Design 1h
DAISY Automotive 2: Engineering Daisy Automotive Engineering 1h
DAISY Automotive 3: Manufacturing Daisy Automotive Manufacturing 1h
DAISY Coding for Good 1 Daisy Coding Basics 1h
DAISY Coding for Good 2 Daisy Digital Game Design 1h
DAISY Coding for Good 3 Daisy App Development 1h
DAISY Cybersecurity 1, 2 and 3 Cybersecurity 101 (Daisies and Brownies) 2h
DAISY Mechanical Engineering: Board Game Designer Board Game Design 1h
DAISY Mechanical Engineering: Model Car Science of Cars 1h
DAISY Mechanical Engineering: Roller Coaster Roller Coaster Design 1h
DAISY Outdoor Art Maker Daisy Outdoor Art 1h
DAISY Robotics 1 Daisy Robot Basics 1h
DAISY Robotics 2 and 3 Scribbling Robots 1.5h
DAISY Space Science Explorer Science of Space (Daisies and Brownies) 1h
DAISY Think Like a Citizen Scientist Citizen Science: Ladybug Project (Daisies, Brownies and Juniors) 1h
DAISY Think Like a Programmer Intro to Programming (Daisies and Brownies) 1h
DAISY Think Like an Engineer Engineering Challenge (Daisies and Brownies) 1h
DAISY Toy Business Designer Slime Store 1h

BROWNIE Automotive 1: Design Brownie Automotive Design 1h
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BROWNIE Automotive 2: Engineering Brownie Automotive Engineering 1h
BROWNIE Automotive 3: Manufacturing Brownie Automotive Manufacturing 1h
BROWNIE Bugs All About Bugs 1h
BROWNIE Coding for Good 1 Coding Basics (Brownies and Juniors) 1.5h
BROWNIE Coding for Good 2 Digital Game Design (Brownies and Juniors) 1.5h
BROWNIE Coding for Good 3 App Development (Brownies and Juniors) 1.5h
BROWNIE Computer Expert Computer Expert 1h
BROWNIE Cybersecurity 1, 2 and 3 Cybersecurity 101 (Daisies and Brownies) 2h
BROWNIE First Aid First Aid (Brownies and Juniors) 1h
BROWNIE Home Scientist Halloween Potions 1h
BROWNIE Home Scientist Valentine's Mad Science 1h
BROWNIE Inventor Simple Inventions 1h
BROWNIE Mechanical Engineering: Fling Flyer Badge Science of Flight 1h
BROWNIE Mechanical Engineering: Leap Bot Leap Bots 1h
BROWNIE Outdoor Art Outdoor Art Explorer (Brownies, Juniors, and Cadettes) 1h
BROWNIE Robotics 1 Robot Basics (Brownies and Juniors) 1h
BROWNIE Robotics 2 and 3 Bristle Bots and More (Brownies and Juniors) 1.5h
BROWNIE Senses Science of the Senses 1h
BROWNIE Space Science Adventurer Science of Space (Daisies and Brownies) 1h
BROWNIE STEM Career Exploration So You Want to Be a Marine Biologist (and other STEM careers) (Brownies, Juniors and Cadettes) 1h
BROWNIE STEM Career Exploration Nursing STEM Careers (Brownies, Juniors and Cadettes) 1h
BROWNIE Think Like a Citizen Scientist Citizen Science: Ladybug Project (Daisies, Brownies and Juniors) 1h
BROWNIE Think Like a Programmer Intro to Programming (Daisies and Brownies) 1h
BROWNIE Think Like an Engineer Engineering Challenge (Daisies and Brownies) 1h

JUNIOR Automotive 1: Design Junior Automotive Design 1h
JUNIOR Automotive 2: Engineering Junior Automotive Engineering 1h
JUNIOR Automotive 3: Manufacturing Junior Automotive Manufacturing 1h
JUNIOR Coding for Good 1 Coding Basics (Brownies and Juniors) 1.5h
JUNIOR Coding for Good 2 Digital Game Design (Brownies and Juniors) 1.5h
JUNIOR Coding for Good 3 App Development (Brownies and Juniors) 1.5h
JUNIOR Cybersecurity 1, 2 and 3 Cybersecurity 201 (Juniors and Cadettes) 2h
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JUNIOR Detective Special Agent Forensic Science (Juniors and Cadettes) 1h
JUNIOR Digital Photographer Digital Photographer 1h
JUNIOR Drawing Biological Drawings 1h
JUNIOR First Aid First Aid (Brownies and Juniors) 1h
JUNIOR Flower Flower Science 1h
JUNIOR Mechanical Engineering: Paddle Boats Paddle Boat Design 1h
JUNIOR Outdoor Art Outdoor Art Explorer (Brownies, Juniors and Cadettes) 1h
JUNIOR Product Designer Spa Science 1h
JUNIOR Robotics 1 Robot Basics (Brownies and Juniors) 1h
JUNIOR Robotics 2 and 3 Bristle Bots and More (Brownies and Juniors) 1.5h
JUNIOR Space Science Investigator Junior Space Science 1h
JUNIOR STEM Career Exploration So You Want to Be a Marine Biologist (and other STEM careers) (Brownies, Juniors and Cadettes) 1h
JUNIOR STEM Career Exploration Nursing STEM Careers (Brownies, Juniors and Cadettes) 1h
JUNIOR Think Like a Citizen Scientist Citizen Science: Ladybug Project (Daisies, Brownies and Juniors) 1h
JUNIOR Think Like a Programmer Programmning Basics (Juniors and Cadettes) 1h
JUNIOR Think Like an Engineer Structural Engineering (Juniors and Cadettes) 1h

CADETTE Coding for Good 1 Cadette Coding Basics 1.5h
CADETTE Coding for Good 2 Cadette Digital Game Design 1.5h
CADETTE Coding for Good 3 Cadette App Development 1.5h
CADETTE Cybersecurity 1, 2 and 3 Cybersecurity 201 (Juniors and Cadettes) 2h
CADETTE First Aid CSA First Aid 1h
CADETTE Outdoor Art Outdoor Art Apprentice 1h
CADETTE Science of Happiness Science of Happiness 1h
CADETTE Space Science Researcher Cadette Space Science 1h
CADETTE Special Agent Forensic Science (Juniors and Cadettes) 1h
CADETTE STEM Career Exploration So You Want to Be a Marine Biologist (and other STEM careers) (Brownies, Juniors and Cadettes) 1h
CADETTE STEM Career Exploration Nursing STEM Careers (Brownies, Juniors and Cadettes) 1h
CADETTE Think Like a Citizen Scientist Citizen Science: Ladybug Project (Cadettes, Seniors and Ambassadors) 1h
CADETTE Think Like a Programmer Programmning Basics (Juniors and Cadettes) 1h
CADETTE Think Like an Engineer Structural Engineering (Juniors and Cadettes) 1h
CADETTE Trees Science of Trees 1h
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SENIOR Coding for Good 1 Senior Coding Basics 1.5h
SENIOR Coding for Good 2 Digital Game Design (Seniors and Ambassadors) 1.5h
SENIOR Coding for Good 3 App Development (Seniors and Ambassadors) 1.5h
SENIOR Cybersecurity 1, 2 and 3 Cybersecurity 301 (Seniors and Ambassadors) 2h
SENIOR First Aid CSA First Aid (Cadettes, Seniors and Ambassadors) 1h
SENIOR Science of Style Science of Style 1h
SENIOR Space Science Expert Studying Space (Seniors and Ambassadors) 1h
SENIOR Think Like a Citizen Scientist Citizen Science: Ladybug Project (Cadettes, Seniors and Ambassadors) 1h
SENIOR Web Design Senior Web Design 1h

AMBASSADOR Coding for Good 1 Ambassador Coding Basics 1.5h
AMBASSADOR Coding for Good 2 Digital Game Design (Seniors and Ambassadors) 1.5h
AMBASSADOR Coding for Good 3 App Development (Seniors and Ambassadors) 1.5h
AMBASSADOR Cybersecurity 1, 2 and 3 Cybersecurity 301 (Senior and Ambassador) 2h
AMBASSADOR First Aid CSA First Aid (Cadettes, Seniors and Ambassadors) 1h
AMBASSADOR Photographer Photography 1h
AMBASSADOR Space Science Master Studying Space (Seniors and Ambassadors) 1h
AMBASSADOR Think Like a Citizen Scientist Citizen Science: Ladybug Project (Cadettes, Seniors and Ambassadors) 1h


